
Viry-chatillon (Parc Des Sports H. Longuet)  le 06 octobre 2007

1ère journée qualificative Benj
000001

Comité de l'Essonne d'Athlétisme

50m / BEF (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''52 D3 28

2 ALI Naomi 1144642 BEF / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''69 D3 26

3 GIMBERT Vanessa 1126769 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8''11 D3 21

4 MELLITI Sarah 1142455 BEF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''42 18

5 RIVIER Margaux 695885 BEF /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8''47 18

6 NAGERA Megane 1144645 BEF / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''53 17

7 BUCQUET Emilie 1141191 BEF / Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''93 14

50m / BEF (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 YAN Ashley 1119554 BEF / Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8''03 D3 22

2 GILCART Morgane 1006478 BEF /95 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8''76 15

3 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 BEF / Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 9''01 13

4 AUDRAIN Lea 1129988 BEF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9''03 13

5 JANIS Margaux 1088207 BEF /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 9''04 13

6 UNG Mei- Ly 1126817 BEF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9''32 11

50m / BEM (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''11 D3 29

2 M TOUMO Hervin 1144663 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''89 19

3 MANIERE Damien 1142432 BEM / Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''25 15

4 DAHLAB Yani 1084975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''67 11

5 SAUX Sylvain 1140240 BEM / Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 8''93 9

50m / BEM (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BOUTTIER Pierre 1132326 BEM /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8''04 17

2 LANG Nathan 1009719 BEM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8''25 15

3 BANNAY Cedric 1031638 BEM /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8''50 13

4 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''39 7

5 MAHOUDEAUX Aurelien 1142072 BEM /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9''75 5

100m / BEF (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 14''68 D3 25

2 BALDE Mariama-dalanda 1119555 BEF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 15''67 20

3 BANDOLO BEKONO Fernande 1096524 BEF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 16''06 18

4 ELLAPIN Julie 1132767 BEF /96 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 16''38 16

100m / BEM (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 POSTIC Pierre Yves 860929 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 14''57 D3 20

2 MARIE-SAINTE Johan 1094374 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 14''98 18

3 AUBERT Guillaume 172061 BEM /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 15''42 16

4 LE POL-MARTIN Sylvain 169597 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 15''83 14

5 DURIVAUX Edouard 1141965 BEM / Ca Orsay 91 I-F 16''48 11

1 000m / BEF (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALI Naomi 1144642 BEF / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'40''37 D3 25

2 GILCART Morgane 1006478 BEF /95 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 4'05''94 18

3 RIVIER Margaux 695885 BEF /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 4'10''79 16

4 JANIS Margaux 1088207 BEF /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 4'27''07 13

1 000m / BEM (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOMES Nicolas 136175 BEM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'26''35 D3 24

2 GROSSI Jules 169492 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3'29''09 D3 23

3 AUBERT Guillaume 172061 BEM /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3'29''73 D3 23

4 CHASSARD Hugo 1002907 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'30''32 D3 23

5 GROSJANT Romain 860930 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3'43''45 19

6 SAUX Sylvain 1140240 BEM / Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 3'55''42 15

7 M TOUMO Hervin 1144663 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'55''94 15

ABDELMOUMNI Harris 115449 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F AB 1

ROMUALD Leo 1032015 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP
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50m Haies (65) / BEF (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 9''82 D3 20

2 CONTI Salome 687601 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10''68 D3 14

3 AUDRAIN Lea 1129988 BEF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11''08 11

YAN Ashley 1119554 BEF / Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (65) / BEM (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''53 D3 29

2 DAHLAB Yani 1084975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''77 D3 17

3 SAUX Sylvain 1140240 BEM / Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 10''50 11

50m Haies (76) / BEM (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 POSTIC Pierre Yves 860929 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 9''79 D3

2 DUPONT Lucas 684141 BEM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11''56

Hauteur / BEF (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALI Naomi 1144642 BEF / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m24 D3 21

BALDE Mariama-dalanda 1119555 BEF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NC 1

Hauteur / BEM (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOMES Nicolas 136175 BEM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m18 13

Perche / BEM (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1

DUPONT Lucas 684141 BEM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

Longueur / BEF (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4m46 (NC) D3 27

2 PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m78 (NC) D3 19

3 MELLITI Sarah 1142455 BEF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m42 (NC) 14

4 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 BEF / Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m25 (NC) 12

5 AUDRAIN Lea 1129988 BEF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m19 (NC) 11

6 ELLAPIN Julie 1132767 BEF /96 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m07 (NC) 10

7 RIVIER Margaux 695885 BEF /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m05 (NC) 10

8 JANIS Margaux 1088207 BEF /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 2m94 (NC) 8

9 UNG Mei- Ly 1126817 BEF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2m91 (NC) 8

10 CONTI Salome 687601 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2m89 (NC) 8

11 NAGERA Megane 1144645 BEF / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m87 (NC) 7

12 BUCQUET Emilie 1141191 BEF / Yerres Ac 91 I-F 2m68 (NC) 5

BANDOLO BEKONO Fernande 1096524 BEF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP (NC)

Longueur / BEM (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m32 (NC) D3 21

2 POSTIC Pierre Yves 860929 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m98 (NC) 16

3 COULON Xavier 146301 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m72 (NC) 13

4 LE POL-MARTIN Sylvain 169597 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m64 (NC) 12

5 SAUX Sylvain 1140240 BEM / Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 3m55 (NC) 11

6 AUBERT Guillaume 172061 BEM /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m54 (NC) 11

7 DAHLAB Yani 1084975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m51 (NC) 10

8 DURIVAUX Edouard 1141965 BEM / Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m50 (NC) 10

9 MANIERE Damien 1142432 BEM / Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3m38 (NC) 9

10 BOUTTIER Pierre 1132326 BEM /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m37 (NC) 9

11 DUPONT Lucas 684141 BEM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m30 (NC) 8

12 GROSSI Jules 169492 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m29 (NC) 8

13 CHASSARD Hugo 1002907 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m25 (NC) 8

14 BANNAY Cedric 1031638 BEM /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m18 (NC) 7

15 MAHOUDEAUX Aurelien 1142072 BEM /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m18 (NC) 7

16 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m98 (NC) 6

17 BLANCARD Pierrick 1067408 BEM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2m80 (NC) 5

JAVET Ludovic 1084168 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NP (NC)

ROMUALD Leo 1032015 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP (NC)

Triple Saut / BEM (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARIE-SAINTE Johan 1094374 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8m25 (NC) 14

2 DAHLAB Yani 1084975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m39 (NC) 9
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Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8m37 D3 22

2 MELLITI Sarah 1142455 BEF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m53 D3 19

3 PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 6m82 16

4 GIMBERT Vanessa 1126769 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 6m66 15

5 BALDE Mariama-dalanda 1119555 BEF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5m96 12

6 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 BEF / Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 5m87 12

7 BUCQUET Emilie 1141191 BEF / Yerres Ac 91 I-F 5m85 12

8 YAN Ashley 1119554 BEF / Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5m79 11

9 BANDOLO BEKONO Fernande 1096524 BEF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m00 8

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m98 13

2 LE POL-MARTIN Sylvain 169597 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m56 12

3 MARIE-SAINTE Johan 1094374 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m12 10

4 GOURNAY Lucas 1126527 BEM /95 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 5m05 7

5 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m94 7

6 BANNAY Cedric 1031638 BEM /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 4m66 6

7 DUPONT Lucas 684141 BEM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m43 6

8 MAHOUDEAUX Aurelien 1142072 BEM /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m73 4

OSSKANIAN Raphael 1142069 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

ROMUALD Leo 1032015 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 CONTI Salome 687601 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13m76 11

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 POSTIC Pierre Yves 860929 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 21m70 D3 22

2 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m67 8

GROSJANT Romain 860930 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NP

BOUTTIER Pierre 1132326 BEM /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NC 1

Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOURNAY Lucas 1126527 BEM /95 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 13m79 8

2 BLANCARD Pierrick 1067408 BEM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m02 4

OSSKANIAN Raphael 1142069 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 CONTI Salome 687601 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 18m43 D3 18

2 NAGERA Megane 1144645 BEF / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m21 4

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 M TOUMO Hervin 1144663 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 20m13 16

2 MANIERE Damien 1142432 BEM / Yerres Ac 91 I-F 15m76 11

3 GROSSI Jules 169492 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 14m73 10

4 AUBERT Guillaume 172061 BEM /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 14m61 10

5 COULON Xavier 146301 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9m54 6

6 GOURNAY Lucas 1126527 BEM /95 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 8m36 5

7 CHASSARD Hugo 1002907 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m38 5

DELALANDE Raphael 1146960 BEM /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

JAVET Ludovic 1084168 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NP

DATIN Alexandre 1141201 BEM / Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

2 000m  Marche / BEM (06/10/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 COULON Xavier 146301 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 14'24''05 11

2 BLANCARD Pierrick 1067408 BEM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 17'11''89 3
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